MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

LG 43UP78003LB
LG UHDTV * | g TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)
Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)
Width of viewable area (mm)
Height of viewable area (mm)
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)
Left / right bezel size (mm)
Screen aspect ratio
Max. brightness (cd/m?)
Viewing angles (h/v; °)
Connectors
Connectors
- i Connectors

', | Connectors
Connectors
Width without stand (mm)
Height without stand (mm)
Depth without stand (mm)
Net weight (kg)
Set contains
Set contains

Set contains
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43

IPS

UHD 4K

3840x2160

941

532.5

13/18.5

13/13

16:9

N/A

178/178

1x Antenna

2 x HDMI (Input)

1 x TOSLINK (Optical digital audio output)

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

1xUSB-A

967

564

57.1

8.7

Power cord

Edbak PWB1 wall mount

Remote control
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The 43UP78003LB is a 43-inch TV from LG that offers fantastic 4K UHD quality on an IPS matrix with 178°/178° viewing angles and 60Hz refresh rate.
The LG 43UP78003LB features the 25 Al 4K processor which removes video noise, ensures vibrant colors and deep contrast. If you want to play a low-
resolution image, the processor along with 4K Upscaling technology will scale it and play it back with a quality close to or equal to 4K. Image Enhancing and
Active HDR technology are responsible for improving the picture. HDR10 Pro is available for 4K/2K quality.

The TV is equipped with two, 10-watt speakers. It supports the audio codecs AC4, AC3, EAC3, HE-AAC, AAC, MP2, MP3, PCM, WMA, and apt-X.

The equipment offers an antenna input (RF/Sat), 2 HDMI inputs (including one with eARC audio return channel), optical digital audio output, RJ45
(Ethernet) port, and USB-A 2.0 port. 43UP78003LB supports WiFi 802.11ac and Bluetooth 5.0.

The specifications show the dimensions of the unit excluding the stand. When the TV is used in stand-alone form with the stand, the height is 629 mm, the
width is 967 mm, and the depth is 249 mm. The equipment is suitable for wall mounting - the spacing of VESA mounting slots is 200x200 mm.

LG 43UP78003LB is a great TV to use at any event. Rent this product today at SQM Rental House.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/1318-Ig-43up78003Ib.html
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